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Univ. of Akron - College Invitational

02/02 - February 03, 2018 | Akron-Field House - Akron, OH
ICON KEY: + DIl Prov + NCCAA v DIl Auto + MAC ™ IC4A/ECAC = NAIA A % NAIAB

Events:
60
Women's 60 Meters Finals Top?t =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Stewart, Peyton JR-3 Ball State 7.55 + -
2. Francis, Chelsea JR-3 South Florida 7.57 -
3. Massie, Jada JR-3 South Florida 7.57 -
4. Nunn, Bennisha SR-4 Kent State 7.66 -
5. Von Jackowski, Selina JR-3 Buffalo 7.66 -
6. Byrdsong, Bryeana S0-2 Ball State 7.69 -
7. Brewer, Doneasha FR-1 Indiana Tech 771 % % -
8. Barnes, Kayla FR-1 Mount St. Mary's 8.18 -
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Women's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME
Francis, Chelsea
Stewart, Peyton

Massie, Jada

Von Jackowski, Selina

Nunn, Bennisha
Byrdsong, Bryeana
Barnes, Kayla
Brewer, Doneasha
Hale, Stephanie
Strickland, Laila
Harris, Jasmine
Carey, Cayla
Francis, Jhada
Lopez, Gana
Holmes, Tia
Carver, Paris
Newburg, Cassidy
Yeargin, Nicole
West, Anna-Kay
Johnson, Gabriella
Hall, Eboni
McNeil, Shamoya
Bercheni, Gariana
Myers, Chan'lier

Smith, McKenna

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
South Florida
Ball State
South Florida
Buffalo

Kent State
Ball State
Mount St. Mary's
Indiana Tech
Akron
Indiana Tech
Ball State
Kent State
Buffalo

Kent State
Indiana Tech
Ball State
Ashland

Kent State
Ball State
Dayton
Akron

West Virginia
Ashland
Cleveland St.

West Virginia

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html

TIME
7.54
7.58 +
7.59
7.68
7.69
7.70
7.71 m
771 % %
7.77
7.78 %
7.78
7.80
7.81
7.82
7.84 %
7.85
7.85
7.86
7.87
7.94
7.94
7.95
7.96
7.96

8.00

=

LOGIN / REGISTER
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PL

PL

30f43

NAME

Stewart, Peyton
West, Anna-Kay
Hall, Eboni

Smith, McKenna
Ashford, Michaela
Williams, Arbria
Rogers, Jan

Vogt, Amanda

NAME

Massie, Jada

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

Von Jackowski, Selina

Strickland, Laila
Francis, Jhada
Newburg, Cassidy
Yeargin, Nicole
Reese, Journi

Didion, Samantha

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Ball State

Ball State

Akron

West Virginia

West Virginia

Kent State
Southwest Sprinters

Kent State

TEAM

South Florida
Buffalo
Indiana Tech
Buffalo
Ashland

Kent State
Kent State

Ashland

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html

TIME

7.58 +

7.87

7.94

8.00

8.01

8.19

8.25

8.26

TIME

7.59

7.68

778 %

7.81

7.85

7.86

8.08

8.57

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/9/18,10:26 AM



TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

4 0f 43

= TFRRS = =

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

NAME

Francis, Chelsea
Hale, Stephanie
Carver, Paris
McNeil, Shamoya
Gregory, Haley
Stroud, Chyna

Smith, Romi

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

NAME

Brewer, Doneasha
Harris, Jasmine
Carey, Cayla
Holmes, Tia
Bercheni, Gariana
Myers, Chan'lier

Zawie, Lauren

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL

NAME

Nunn, Bennisha
Byrdsong, Bryeana
Barnes, Kayla
Lopez, Gana
Johnson, Gabriella
Santos, Brynn

Mixon, Tylar

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

South Florida
Akron

Ball State
West Virginia
Ashland
Akron

Ashland

TEAM
Indiana Tech
Ball State
Kent State
Indiana Tech
Ashland
Cleveland St.

Cleveland St.

TEAM

Kent State

Ball State

Mount St. Mary's
Kent State
Dayton

Kent State

Cleveland St.

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html

TIME

7.54

777

7.85

7.95

8.06

8.18

8.53

TIME

771 % %

7.78

7.80

7.84 %

7.96

7.96

8.47

TIME

7.69

7.70

771

7.82

7.94

8.03

8.38

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Women's 200 Meters Gold Div Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Yeargin, Nicole SO-2 Kent State 24.27 + -

2. Francis, Chelsea JR-3 South Florida 24.56 -

3. Von Jackowski, Selina JR-3 Buffalo 24.68 -

4. Williams, Nadia SO-2 Central Michigan 24.93 -

5. Hale, Stephanie SR-4 Akron 25.18 -

6. Stewart, Peyton JR-3 Ball State 2524 -

7. Harris, Jasmine S0-2 Ball State 25.31 -

8. Williams, Tyler SR-4 Kent State 25.37 -

9. Massie, Jada JR-3 South Florida 25.49 -
10. Daniels, Mi'angel SO-2 Kent State 25.99 -
11. Bazile, Shenica SO-2 South Florida 26.12 -

200 Meters Gold Div Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Yeargin, Nicole S0-2 Kent State 2427 +
2. Hale, Stephanie SR-4 Akron 25.18
3. Stewart, Peyton JR-3 Ball State 25.24
4. Harris, Jasmine SO-2 Ball State 25.31
5. Williams, Tyler SR-4 Kent State 25.37
6. Daniels, Mi'angel SO-2 Kent State 25.99

200 Meters Gold Div Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Francis, Chelsea JR-3 South Florida 24.56
2. Von Jackowski, Selina JR-3 Buffalo 24.68
3. Williams, Nadia SO-2 Central Michigan 24.93
4. Massie, Jada JR-3 South Florida 25.49
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Women's 200 Meters Blue Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Barnes, Kayla
Brewer, Doneasha
Villarini, Amy
Strickland, Laila
Deveaux, Antonishka
Draper, Ryen
Perry, Dara
Newburg, Cassidy
McKee, Ivy
Skinner, Irene
Lopez, Gana
Fairley, Destiny
Yingst, Maddi
Carver, Paris
Kreller, Madeline
Davenport, Sheridan
Myers, Chan'lier
Sellers, Mis'cha
Bercheni, Gariana
Jackson, Aisha
Santos, Brynn
White, Rickia
Reese, Journi
Young, Autumn

Magrane, Kaitlyn

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

Mount St. Mary's
Indiana Tech
Buffalo
Indiana Tech
Indiana Tech
Bowling Green
Akron
Ashland

Ball State
Kent State
Kent State
South Florida
Ashland

Ball State
Ashland
Xavier (Ohio)
Cleveland St.
Bowling Green
Ashland
Central Michigan
Kent State
Bowling Green
Kent State
Akron

Xavier (Ohio)

TIME
2473 =
24.96 % %
2512
2514 % %
2519 % %
25.22
25.24
25.42
25.56
25.61
25.70
25.81

25.81
25.86
25.88
25.95
25.98
26.03
26.03
26.21
26.27
26.36
26.51
26.66

26.70

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

200 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Barnes, Kayla
Villarini, Amy
Draper, Ryen
Perry, Dara
Newburg, Cassidy

Bercheni, Gariana

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

200 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

McKee, vy
Fairley, Destiny
Yingst, Maddi
Kreller, Madeline
Sellers, Mis'cha

Jackson, Aisha

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

200 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 3

PL

NAME

Carver, Paris
Santos, Brynn
Magrane, Kaitlyn
Duff, Benja

Ott, Lydia

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

200 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 4

PL

NAME
Young, Autumn

Sninella. Samantha

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Mount St. Mary's
Buffalo

Bowling Green
Akron

Ashland

Ashland

TEAM

Ball State
South Florida
Ashland
Ashland
Bowling Green

Central Michigan

TEAM

Ball State
Kent State
Xavier (Ohio)
Kent State

Ashland

TEAM
Akron

Buffalo

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html

TIME
2473 m
2512
25.22
25.24
25.42

26.03

TIME
25.56
25.81
25.81
25.88
26.038

26.21

TIME
25.86
26.27
26.70
26.83

27.57

TIME
26.66

26.96

LOGIN / REGISTER
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200 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Skinner, Irene SR-4 Kent State 25.61
2. Lopez, Gana FR-1 Kent State 25.70
3. Davenport, Sheridan S0-2 Xavier (Ohio) 25.95
4. White, Rickia FR-1 Bowling Green 26.36
5. Zawie, Lauren FR-1 Cleveland St. 26.90
6. Rogers, Jan Southwest Sprinters 27.54

200 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Brewer, Doneasha FR-1 Indiana Tech 24.96 % %
2. Strickland, Laila FR-1 Indiana Tech 2514 % %
3. Deveaux, Antonishka FR-1 Indiana Tech 2519 % %
4. Myers, Chan'lier FR-1 Cleveland St. 25.98
5. Reese, Journi FR-1 Kent State 26.51
6. Mixon, Tylar FR-1 Cleveland St. 27.59
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Women's 400 Meters Gold Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Beauvais, Gabriella
Williams, Tyler
Dismuke, Simonae
Green, Daziah
Kennedy, Patience
Lack, Bailey
Moody, Ayanna
McLane, Mariah
Bazile, Shenica
Crawford, Aiyanna
Sims, Gabby

Williams, Araya

YEAR

S0O-2

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

400 Meters Gold Div Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Kennedy, Patience
McLane, Mariah
Bazile, Shenica

Williams, Araya

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

400 Meters Gold Div Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Dismuke, Simonae
Moody, Ayanna
Crawford, Aiyanna

Sims, Gabby

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

TEAM

Central Michigan
Kent State
Central Michigan
Unattached
Indiana Tech
Akron

Indiana Tech
Mount St. Mary's
South Florida
Kent State

Ball State

Indiana Tech

TEAM

Indiana Tech
Mount St. Mary's
South Florida

Indiana Tech

TEAM

Central Michigan
Indiana Tech
Kent State

Ball State

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html

TIME
55.40 +
55.53 +
56.34
56.62
56.86 sk
57.15
57.46 s %
57.61
58.12
58.24
58.41

59.16

TIME
56.86 k
57.61
58.12

59.16

TIME
56.34
57.46 % %
58.24

58.41

SC

=

LOGIN / REGISTER
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400 Meters Gold Div Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Beauvais, Gabriella SO-2 Central Michigan 5540 +
2. Williams, Tyler SR-4 Kent State 55.53 +
3. Green, Daziah Unattached 56.62
4. Lack, Bailey S0-2 Akron 57.15
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Women's 400 Meters Blue Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Smith, McKenna
Jones, Amber
Skinner, Irene
Draper, Ryen
Norman, MaQuila
Davenport, Sheridan
Logan, Chardane
Walton, Kyla
Caruth, Chalys
Stokes, Sydney
Johnson, Dejah
Sellers, Mis'cha
Ross, Isabel
Thompson, Christal
Deveaux, Antonishka
Edwards, Lauren
White, Rickia
Geatz, Paige
Johnson, Malana
Johnson, Vanessa
Ellis, Summer
Schmidt, Emily
Young, Autumn
Frye, Angel

Watene, Wambui

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

West Virginia
Ball State

Kent State
Bowling Green
Ball State

Xavier (Ohio)
Mount St. Mary's
Central Michigan
Mount St. Mary's
Akron

Ball State
Bowling Green
Mount St. Mary's
Buffalo

Indiana Tech
Indiana Tech
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Dayton

Xavier (Ohio)
Akron

Xavier (Ohio)
Akron

Ashland

Ball State

TIME

57.08

57.36

57.39

57.83

58.06

58.09

58.23

58.29

58.61

58.64

58.94

59.05

59.11

59.23

59.39

59.42

1:00.11

1:00.40

1:00.46

1:00.53

1:00.69

1:00.70

1:01.15

1:01.25

1:01.43

LOGIN / REGISTER

=

SC
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400 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 1
PL NAME YEAR
1. Smith, McKenna FR-1
2. Skinner, Irene SR-4
3. Walton, Kyla SR-4
4. Sellers, Mis'cha S0-2
400 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 2
PL NAME YEAR
1. Norman, MaQuila FR-1
2. Davenport, Sheridan SO-2
3. Logan, Chardane SO-2
4. Johnson, Dejah FR-1
400 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 3
PL NAME YEAR
1. Jones, Amber SO-2
2. Caruth, Chalys FR-1
3. Stokes, Sydney JR-3
4. Ross, Isabel JR-3
5. White, Rickia FR-1
6. Oftt, Lydia SR-4
400 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 4
PL NAME YEAR
1. Deveaux, Antonishka FR-1
2. Edwards, Lauren FR-1
3. Geatz, Paige S0-2
4. Johnson, Malana FR-1
5. Johnson, Vanessa JR-3

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

TEAM

West Virginia
Kent State
Central Michigan

Bowling Green

TEAM

Ball State

Xavier (Ohio)
Mount St. Mary's

Ball State

TEAM

Ball State

Mount St. Mary's
Akron

Mount St. Mary's
Bowling Green

Ashland

TEAM
Indiana Tech
Indiana Tech
Bowling Green
Dayton

Xavier (Ohio)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
57.08
57.39
58.29

59.05

TIME
58.06
58.09
58.23

58.94

TIME
57.36
58.61
58.64
59.11
1:00.11

1:03.80

TIME
59.39
59.42
1:00.40

1:00.46

1:00.53

2/9/18,10:26 AM



TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

— | . _———
4 1 FRRS = TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS
- ——

400 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 5
PL NAME YEAR
1. Thompson, Christal SO-2
2. Young, Autumn SO-2
3. Saylor, Rachel SO-2
4. Attea, Claire SR-4
5. Bull, Rasheedah JR-3
400 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 6
PL NAME YEAR
1. Draper, Ryen FR-1
2. Schmidt, Emily JR-3
3. Webber, Bailey FR-1
4 Mixon, Tylar FR-1
5. Emmanus, Deja S0-2
400 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 7
PL NAME YEAR
1. Ellis, Summer FR-1
2. Watene, Wambui FR-1
3. Henderson, Crystal JR-3

13 0f 43

TEAM
Buffalo
Akron
IUPUI
Dayton

Buffalo

TEAM
Bowling Green
Xavier (Ohio)
IUPUI
Cleveland St.

Cleveland St.

TEAM
Akron
Ball State

Buffalo

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
59.23
1:01.15
1:01.52
1:03.32

1:04.05

TIME
57.83
1:00.70
1:04.42
1:04.86

1:04.98

TIME
1:00.69
1:01.43

1:04.30
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Women's 800 Meters Gold Div Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. Andrews, Mackenzie JR-3 Akron 2:08.34 + -
2. Burnett, Lauren SR-4 Kent State 2:14.45 -
3. Cruz, Amairany JR-3 |UPUI 2:15.71 -
4. Jones, Hannah FR-1 Saint Francis University 2:15.78 -
5. Stachowski, Victoria S0-2 Akron 2:16.87 -
6. Kneadler, Peyton SO-2 Ball State 2:16.94 -
7. March, Sydney S0-2 Buffalo 2:17.37 -
8. Wendt, Rebecca SR-4 West Virginia 2:18.09 -
9. Recker, Leah FR-1 Akron 2:19.02 -
10. Zajac, Megan SO-2 IUPUI 2:21.27 -
11. Hooper, Clarke JR-3 Mount St. Mary's 2:27.48 -
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Women's 800 Meters Blue Div Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Osterhout, Lauren JR-3 IUPUI
2. Jankowski, Emma FR-1 Dayton
3. Pryce, Tiffany JR-3 Ashland
4. Fisher, Brittany SR-4 Dayton
5. Lombardo, Alexis S0-2 Indiana Tech
6. Scarton, Lindsey FR-1 Akron
7. Henry, Chardae JR-3 Buffalo
8. Osuobeni, Tarike JR-3 Akron
9. Stallkamp, Victoria JR-3 Dayton
10. Lovell, Cassidi S0-2 Akron
11. Hoover, Kaylor FR-1 Ball State
12. Stefanek, Johannah SO-2 Ashland
13. Bova, Sydney JR-3 Buffalo
14. Meyer, Samantha FR-1 Cleveland St.
15. Merlino, Morgan FR-1 Central Michigan
16. Schoenberger, Raechal FR-1 Ashland
17. Haas, Cynthia S0O-2 Akron
18. Butterbaugh, Lexi FR-1 Ashland
19. Wagner, Makayla FR-1 Ashland
20. Wardeiner, Andrea S0-2 Cleveland St.
21. Allmark, Annie FR-1 South Florida

15 of 43

TIME

2:18.29

2:19.20

2:19.87

2:20.41

2:20.42

2:20.67

2:21.01

2:21.51

2:22.50

2:23.00

2:23.39

2:24.09

2:25.21

2:25.84

2:26.45

2:27.38

2:28.27

2:30.92

2:34.58

2:36.16

2:39.08

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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800 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

800 Meters Blue Div Finals Section 2

PL

10.

NAME
Osterhout, Lauren
Jankowski, Emma
Pryce, Tiffany
Fisher, Brittany
Lombardo, Alexis
Scarton, Lindsey
Henry, Chardae
Osuobeni, Tarike
Stallkamp, Victoria
Lovell, Cassidi

Haas, Cynthia

NAME

Hoover, Kaylor
Stefanek, Johannah
Bova, Sydney

Meyer, Samantha
Merlino, Morgan
Schoenberger, Raechal
Butterbaugh, Lexi
Wagner, Makayla
Wardeiner, Andrea

Allmark, Annie

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM
IUPUI
Dayton
Ashland
Dayton
Indiana Tech
Akron
Buffalo
Akron
Dayton
Akron

Akron

TEAM

Ball State
Ashland

Buffalo
Cleveland St.
Central Michigan
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Cleveland St.

South Florida

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html

TIME

2:18.29

2:19.20

2:19.87

2:20.41

2:20.42

2:20.67

2:21.01

2:21.51

2:22.50

2:23.00

2:28.27

TIME

2:23.39

2:24.09

2:25.21

2:25.84

2:26.45

2:27.38

2:30.92

2:34.58

2:36.16

2:39.08

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's Mile Gold Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Flora, Chloe
Borchers, Emily
Ward, Stephanie
Britton, Madeline
Wright, Allie
Davis, Hannah
Talhelm, Brooke
Davis, Harrison
Basla, Juliana
Grandys, Alexis

Cummings, Hannah

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

Women's Mile Blue Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Butterbaugh, Samantha

Wilker, Kelly
Archer, Antigone
Backherms, Jessica

Welch , Haley

Curtis-Collins, Mackenna

Carson, Jean
Flemming, Nicole
Tarsa, Emmalyne
Snipes, Tara
Allmark, Annie

Abreu, Yaranel

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Dayton

Dayton

Buffalo

Xavier (Ohio)
[UPUI

Central Michigan
Ball State

Kent State
Buffalo

Central Michigan

Ball State

TEAM
Cleveland St.
Dayton

West Virginia
IUPUI

IUPUI
Unattached
IUPUI

Kent State
Ball State
Unattached
South Florida

South Florida

TIME

4:56.34

4:56.94

4:57.21

5:02.86

5:03.88

5:03.99

5:08.18

5:12.52

5:13.64

5:22.88

5:30.90

TIME

5:10.96

514.17

5:14.37

518.12

5:18.80

5:19.67

5:22.19

5:23.64

5:24.50

5:27.41

5:27.43

5:30.96
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Women's 3000 Meters Gold Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Vernot, Taylor
Thompson, Hannah
Borchers, Emily
Murphy, Katelyn
Steinbicker, Nicole
Mahoney, Morgan
Lindstrom, Jessi
Libruk, Laura
Olling, Kirsten
Molloy, Charlotte
Hopkins, Meagan
Brandt, Anna

Durbin, Rachel

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Dayton
Malone
Dayton
IUPUI
Dayton
Buffalo
Bowling Green
Buffalo
Central Michigan
Buffalo
Buffalo
Cleveland St.

Bowling Green

TIME

9:562.62

9:54.41 +

9:59.04

10:01.71

10:03.75

10:12.67

10:14.14

10:15.18

10:17.80

10:21.68

10:25.09

10:26.94

10:47.68
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=
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Women's 3000 Meters Blue Div Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Dunlap, Madison FR-1 Kent State 10:27.76 -
2. Adams, Jaimie JR-3 Kent State 10:30.84 -
3. Reyda, Lauren JR-3 Buffalo 10:31.57 -
4. Aalberts, Megan FR-1 Bowling Green 10:34.28 -
5. Cusimano, Amanda FR-1 Xavier (Ohio) 10:36.62 =
6. Tyler, Kelsey SR-4 IUPUI 10:37.89 -
7. Onders, Jane JR-3 Xavier (Ohio) 10:41.17 -
8. Konow , Marina JR-3 IUPUI 10:41.63 -
9. Thomas, Alyssa SO-2 Akron 10:42.19 -
10. Rodriguez, Meliza S0-2 Ball State 10:45.39 -
11. Manuel, Morgan JR-3 Kent State 10:45.77 -
12. Villajos, Sandra JR-3 Indiana Tech 10:46.49 -
13. Pack, Sarah JR-3 Kent State 10:46.75 -
14. Barich, Rachel SO-2 Buffalo 10:47.75 -
15. Samhouri, Rania FR-1 South Florida 10:56.91 -
16. Rischar, Brianna JR-3 South Florida 11:08.07 -
17. Mothersead, Kelsie SO-2 Bowling Green 11:10.74 -
18. Scott, Kylie FR-1 Cleveland St. 11:42.63 -
19. Madsen, Reilly FR-1 Dayton 12:17.70 -
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

NAME

Lemon, Maura
Rodriguez, Maritza
Triskett, Allison
Murray, Ashley
Abdalah, Marianne
Fisher, Dianne
Finley, Jessica

Eckenroth, Cayla

McElhaney, Stephanie

Rivera, Vanessa
Pake, Shelby
Orvis, Janine
Constable, Carlee
Foster, Robin
VanFossen, Abbie
Arena, Morgan
Wendling, Whitney
Bryzek, Jessica
Zigan, Haylee
Morgan, Tracy
Rojeck, Abbey
Boatright, Paige
Mosier, Elizabeth

Mckeown, Maureen

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM
Runners Plus Elite
Ball State
Dayton
Akron

West Virginia
Unattached
Cleveland St.
Ball State
Ball State
Akron

IUPUI

[UPUI
Dayton

Kent State
Dayton

Kent State
Akron

Ball State
Ashland
Ashland
Cleveland St.
[UPUI

Akron

Ashland

TIME

17:23.51

17:28.12

17:53.36

17:59.47

17:59.81

18:06.41

18:13.18

18:18.38

18:20.63

18:26.06

18:27.53

18:28.95

18:35.71

18:42.98

18:45.96

18:51.65

18:54.54

19:00.20

19:29.03

19:32.92

19:34.16

19:41.88

DNF

DNF
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Women's 60 Hurdles Finals Top?t =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Eppinger, Kaylon Unattached 8.37 -
2. Smith, Jazmin JR-3 Ball State 8.40 + -
3. Daniels, Mi'angel SO-2 Kent State 8.53 + -
4. Carota, Nikari SR-4 Buffalo 8.69 + -
5. Perry, Dara JR-3 Akron 8.76 -
6. O'Neill, Rachael SR-4 South Florida 8.78 -
7. Lowman, Sherita SO-2 Indiana Tech 892 % x -
8. Leighton, Mary FR-1 Indiana Tech 8.94 % % -
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Women's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Eppinger, Kaylon
Smith, Jazmin
O'Neill, Rachael
Perry, Dara

Daniels, Mi'angel
Leighton, Mary
Lowman, Sherita
Carota, Nikari

Duff, Benja

Owens, Melina
Franklin, Sophia
Troutman, Anasja
Robinson, Kara
West, Anna-Kay
Jean-Baptiste, Meghan
Jackson, Aisha
Bercheni, Gariana
Williams, Arbria
Bridges-Butler, Jahmia
Yingst, Maddi
Gregory, Haley
Nickerson, Najae
Bye, Martine
Robinson, Alexandria

Wright, Chelsea

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM
Unattached

Ball State

South Florida
Akron

Kent State
Indiana Tech
Indiana Tech
Buffalo

Kent State

Kent State
Michigan State
Ball State

Xavier (Ohio)

Ball State

West Virginia
Central Michigan
Ashland

Kent State
Dayton

Ashland
Ashland

Mount St. Mary's
Buffalo

Central Michigan

Mount St. Mary's

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html

TIME
8.52

8.55 +
8.65

8.69 +
8.69 +
879 % %
8.90 % %
8.98

9.00

9.01

9.04

9.07

9.07

9.08

9.10

9.11

9.13

9.15

9.18

9.20

9.26

9.39

9.66

9.74

9.78

=
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Perry, Dara JR-3 Akron 8.69 +
2. Leighton, Mary FR-1 Indiana Tech 8.79 %k %
3. Owens, Melina FR-1 Kent State 9.01
4. Franklin, Sophia FR-1 Michigan State 9.04
5. Gregory, Haley SR-4 Ashland 9.26
6. Bye, Martine SR-4 Buffalo 9.66
7. Robinson, Alexandria FR-1 Central Michigan 9.74

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Smith, Jazmin JR-3 Ball State 8.55 +
2. Troutman, Anasja FR-1 Ball State 9.07
3. Robinson, Kara JR-3 Xavier (Ohio) 9.07
4. West, Anna-Kay SR-4 Ball State 9.08
5. Jean-Baptiste, Meghan SR-4 West Virginia 9.10
6. Wright, Chelsea SO-2 Mount St. Mary's 9.78
7. Smith, Karington FR-1 Mount St. Mary's 9.86
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR
1. Daniels, Mi'angel SO-2
2. Lowman, Sherita S0-2
3. Duff, Benja FR-1
4. Bercheni, Gariana SO-2
5. Bridges-Butler, Jahmia FR-1
6. Nickerson, Najae FR-1

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR
1. Eppinger, Kaylon
2. O'Neill, Rachael SR-4
3. Carota, Nikari SR-4
4. Jackson, Aisha SO-2
5. Williams, Arbria JR-3
6. Yingst, Maddi FR-1
7. Wollenslegel, Paula SO-2

Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?

PL

TEAM

Seie A
Akron A
L
Akron B
Buffalo A

SQUAD

ATHLETES

TEAM

Kent State
Indiana Tech
Kent State
Ashland
Dayton

Mount St. Mary's

TEAM
Unattached
South Florida
Buffalo

Central Michigan
Kent State
Ashland

Ashland

Amber Jones, Jazmin Smith, Dejah Johnson,

MaQuila Norman

Bailey Lack, Jaclyn Siefring, Mackenzie Andrews,

Sydney Stokes

Leondra Correia, Patience Kennedy, Ayanna Moody,

Lauren Edwards

Autumn Young, Stephanie Hale, Summer Ellis,

Victoria Stachowski

Mariah Howard, Sydney March, Jhada Francis,

Rasheedah Bull

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

8.69

8.90

9.00

9.13

9.18

9.39

TIME

+

¥ K

TIME

8.52

8.65

8.98

9.11

9.15

9.20

10.05

SC

34936 -

34993 -

3:56.80

* ¥

4.00.23 -

40194 -
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Women's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top?t =
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME SC
Cynthia Haas, Bailey Lack, Mackenzie Andrews, 12:07.18
1. Akron A Alyssa Thomas
9 IUPUI A Katelyn Murphy, Megan Zajac, Amairany Cruz, Haley  12:14.23
Welch
Cassidi Lovell, Victoria Stachowski, Leah Recker, 12:2598
3. Akron B Lindsey Scarton
4 Indiana A Sandra Villajos, Araya Williams, Alexis Lombardo, 12:29.10
: Tech Megan Theisman ¥
5 South A Brianna Rischar, Maya Fabri, Rania Samhouri, Yaranel = 13:20.56 @ _
: Florida Abreu
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Women's High Jump Gold Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

10.

NAME

Winters, Melanie

1.62 1.67 1.72
0 X0 X0

1.76
X0

Malizia, Anna Peyton

1.62 1.67 172
0 0 0

Lewis, Regan

1.62 1.67 1.72
0 0 X0

Guijarro, Candella

1.62 1.67 1.72
0 X0 X0

Matheny, Alyssa

1.62 1.67 1.72
0 0 XXX

Jindra, Ellie

1.62 1.67 1.72
0 X0 XXX

Ludy, Lenea
1.62 1.67
0 XXX

Wollenslegel, Paula

1.62 1.67
0 XXX

Peters, Hailley

1.62 1.67
0 XXX

Bartlome, Hannah

1.62 1.67
X0 XXX

Rogala, Dalaney

1.62 1.67
X0 XXX

1.76
XXX

1.76
XXX

1.76
XXX

YEAR

1.80
XXX

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

TEAM

Unattached

Penn

Ball State

Indiana Tech

Kent State

Ashland

Indiana Tech

Ashland

Ball State

Ashland

Tiffin

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

MARK

1.76m

1.72m =

1.72m +

1.72m % %

1.67m

1.67m +

1.62m

1.62m

1.62m

1.62m

1.62m
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CONV

5'9.25"

5'7.75"

5'7.75"

5'7.75"

5'5.75"

5'5.75"

5'3.75"

5'3.75"

5'3.75"

5'3.75"

5'3.75"

=
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Women's High Jump Blue Div Finals Top?

PL

NAME

Carmouche, Imani

1.50 1.55 1.60
P 0 0

Powers, Kirby

1.50 1.55 1.60
P 0 0

Williams , Kyrielle

1.50 1.55 1.60
P 0 0

Helfrich, Emily

1.60

1.50 1.55
P 0 X0

Wright, Chelsea

1.50 1.5 1.60
0] 0 X0

Rachek, Jamie

1.50 1.55
P 0

1.60
XXX

Zesky, Nina

1.60
XXX

1.50 1.55
0] 0

Pratt, Tara

1.50 1.55
X0 O

1.60
XXX

1.65
X0

1.65
XXX

1.65
XXX

1.65
XXX

1.65
XXX

Robinson, Alexandria

1.50 1.55
0] X0

1.60
XXX

Thomas, Desiree

1.55 1.60

1.50
(0] X0 XXX

Wolverton, Stacey

1.50 1.55
P X0

1.60
XXX

1.70
0

YEAR

FR-1

1.74
XXX

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

South Florida

South Florida

West Virginia

Central Michigan

Mount St. Mary's

Dayton

Buffalo

Kent State

Central Michigan

Kent State

Bowling Green

MARK

1.70m

1.60m

1.60m

1.60m

1.60m

1.55m

1.55m

1.55m

1.55m

1.55m

1.55m
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CONV

5 7"

53"

53"

53"

53"

51"

51"

51"

51"

51"
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Women's Pole Vault Gold Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

NAME
Bryan, Lucy

413 423 430 437
6] 0 0 o]

Gardner, Maddie

3.83 398 4.13 423
o] 0 X0 X0

Tollerud, Samantha

3.98 413 4.23
X0 O XXX

Baxter, Rachel

3.98 4.13
6] XXX

Wolfs, Rachael

3.83 398 4.13
0 0 XXX

Horrigan, Maria

3.83 398 4.13
X0 O XXX

Macco, Nicole

3.83 398 4.13
XX0 O XXX

Helminiak, Abby

3.83 398 4.13
6] X0 XXX

Frantz, Jenna

3.83 398 4.13
XX0 XO XXX

Szabo, Becky

3.83 398 4.13
X0  XXO XXX

Privitera, Olivia

3.83
XXX

YEAR

S0-2

4.42 4.47

0

XX0

JR-3

430 4.37

0

0

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Akron

4.57
XXX

West Virginia

4.47
XX

Kent State

Virginia Tech

Windsor

Kent State

Penn

Akron

Akron

Unattached

Virginia Tech

MARK

4.47m +

4.37m |=

4.13m +

3.98m

3.98m

3.98m +

3.98m |=

3.98m +

3.98m +

3.98m

NH

CONV

14' 8"

144

13'6.5"

13'0.75"

13'0.75"

13'0.75"

13'0.75"

13'0.75"

13'0.75"

13'0.75"
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Women's Pole Vault Blue Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

10.

NAME

Thompson, Alexandra

338 3.53 3.68
P P O

Finfrock, Sara

3.38 3.53 3.68
P 0 0

Franklin, Sophia

3.38 3.53 3.68
P 0 0

Hall, Eboni

338 353 3.68
P P O

Barnes, Amanda

3.38 3.53 3.68
0] 0 0

Weaver, Taylor

3.38 3.53 3.68
0 0 X0
Gardner, Ellie

3.38 3.53 3.68
X0 XO XO

Thurnherr, Taylor

3.53 3.68
0 XX0

3.38
0
Staley, Kasey

3.23 3.38 3.53
P 0 X0

Phelan, Cassandra

3.38 3.53 3.68
0] 0 XXX

Baldessaro, Grace

3.23 3.38 3.53
o] 0 0

3.83
0

3.83
¢}

3.83
0

3.83
X0

3.83
XX0

3.83
XXX

3.83
XXX

3.83
XXX

3.68
XX0

3.68
XXX

3.93 3.98

0

3.93 3.98

X

3.93 3.98

X

3.98
XXX

3.98
XXX

3.85
XXX

YEAR

FR-1

XXX

SR-4

XXX

FR-1

XXX

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Kent State

West Virginia

Michigan State

Akron

West Virginia

Saint Francis University

West Virginia

Saint Francis University

Central Michigan

South Florida

Saint Francis University

MARK

3.93m +

3.83m |=

3.83m

3.83m

3.83m |=

3.68m |=

3.68m |=

3.68m |~

3.68m

3.53m

3.53m
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CONV

12'10.75"

12'6.75"

12'6.75"

12'6.75"

12'6.75"

12'0.75"

12'0.75"

12'0.75"

12'0.75"

177"

=

SC
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Pole Vault Blue Div Finals Flight 1
PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Thompson, Alexandra FR-1 Kent State 3.93m + 12'10.75"
2. Finfrock, Sara SR-4 West Virginia 3.83m = 12'6.75"
3. Franklin, Sophia FR-1 Michigan State 3.83m 12'6.75"
4. Hall, Eboni JR-3 Akron 3.83m 12'6.75"
5. Barnes , Amanda SO-2 West Virginia 3.83m = 12'6.75"
6. Weaver, Taylor FR-1 Saint Francis University 3.68m = 12'0.75"
7. Gardner, Ellie FR-1 West Virginia 3.68m ™ 12'0.75"
8. Thurnherr, Taylor JR-3 Saint Francis University 3.68m ™ 12'0.75"
9. Phelan, Cassandra FR-1 South Florida 3.53m 7
10. Carroll, Nicole JR-3 South Florida 3.53m 7
11. Fitzgerald, Moriah SR-4 Mount St. Mary's 3.53m 7"
12. Frischmann, Leah SR-4 Dayton 3.53m 7
13. Sinkler, Amanda SR-4 South Florida 3.38m 1"
14. Finn, Rachel SO-2 Mount St. Mary's 3.38m 111"
15. Lafata, Rebekah SR-4 West Virginia 3.38m 111"
16. Roof, Hannah SO-2 Buffalo 3.38m 111"
Wilson, LaTonya SR-4 Indiana Tech NH
Otermat, Amber S0-2 Ashland NH
Brenner, Jamie SR-4 South Florida NH
Pole Vault Blue Div Finals Flight 2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Staley, Kasey FR-1 Central Michigan 3.68m 12'0.75"
2. Baldessaro, Grace JR-3 Saint Francis University 3.53m 17"
3. Burapan, Wijitra "Earnie” FR-1 Buffalo 3.583m 17"
4 Peramaki, Michaela FR-1 Central Michigan 3.53m 7
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Women's Long Jump Gold Div Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

NAME YEAR TEAM
Williams, Nadia SO-2
FOUL 6.04m 6.04m 5.74m 5.80m FOUL
Omahen, Emily U. Windsor AC
572m 5.62m 586m 574m FOUL 5.64m
Carey, Cayla SR-4 Kent State
FOUL 553m 550m 560m 574m 5.86m
White, Cheyenne FR-1 Indiana Tech
5.69m FOUL FOUL 5.76m 5.81m 5.69m
Bryan, Danique JR-3 West Virginia
564m FOUL FOUL 571m 569m 5.73m
Gill, Kaytlyn SR-4 South Florida
FOUL 5.65m 5.53m FOUL 5.37m 5.59m
Holmes, Tia SR-4 Indiana Tech
541m FOUL 536m 544m 55Im 56Im
Shodiya, Elizabeth SO-2
FOUL FOUL 5.52m FOUL FOUL 5.46m
Choi, Sarena FR-1 Kent State
FOUL FOUL 55Tm 547m FOUL FOUL
Cousins, Tanea S0O-2 Akron
511m FOUL 5.35m
Indiana Tech

Tennessee, Dallas SR-4

520m 5.11m 5.18m

Central Michigan

Mount St. Mary's
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MARK CONV SC
6.04m + 19'9.75" -
5.86m 19'2.75" -
5.86m + 19'2.75" -
58Tm % % 19'0.75" -
5.73m | 18'9.75" -
5.65m 18'6.5" .
5.6Tm 3k 18'5" _
5.52m 18'1.5" .
5.5Tm 18'1" .
5.35m 17'6.75" -
5.20m 17'075" -

2/9/18,10:26 AM



TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

320f43

= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's Long Jump Blue Div Finals Top?t

PL

NAME

Ramos Gandia, Ariadna

FOUL ND 553m FOUL FOUL FOUL

Lamorie, Taryn

5.52m FOUL ND FOUL FOUL FOUL

Vogt, Amanda

543m ND ND FOUL 5.16m 5.03m

Owens, Melina

FOUL FOUL 5.34m FOUL FOUL 5.25m
Jean-Baptiste, Meghan

525m ND FOUL 5.27m FOUL 5.33m

Moody, Ayanna

FOUL FOUL 530m FOUL FOUL FOUL

Brewer, Doneasha

FOUL ND 5.23m FOUL FOUL ND

Spinella, Samantha

ND ND FOUL
Didion, Samantha
ND FOUL ND
Davis, Laney

ND FOUL ND
Smith, Romi

ND FOUL ND
Ashford, Michaela

ND FOUL ND

Wright, Chelsea

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Akron

Windsor

Kent State

Kent State

West Virginia

Indiana Tech

Indiana Tech

Buffalo

Ashland

Ashland

Ashland

West Virginia

Mount St. Mary's

MARK

5.53m

5.52m

5.43m

5.34m

5.33m

5.30m

5.23m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL
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CONV

18'1.75"

18'1.5"

17'9.75"

17'6.25"

17' 6"

17'4.75"

172"

=

SC
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Long Jump Blue Div Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Lamorie, Taryn Windsor 5.52m 18'1.5"
2. Vogt, Amanda FR-1 Kent State 5.43m 17'9.75"
Spinella, Samantha FR-1 Buffalo FOUL
Didion, Samantha S0-2 Ashland FOUL
Davis, Laney SO-2 Ashland FOUL
Smith, Romi FR-1 Ashland FOUL
Ashford, Michaela FR-1 West Virginia FOUL
Wright, Chelsea SO-2 Mount St. Mary's FOUL

Long Jump Blue Div Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Ramos Gandia, Ariadna SR-4 Akron 5.53m 18'1.75"
2. Owens, Melina FR-1 Kent State 5.34m 17'6.25"
3. Jean-Baptiste, Meghan SR-4 West Virginia 5.33m 17'6"

4. Moody, Ayanna JR-3 Indiana Tech 5.30m 17'4.75"

5. Brewer, Doneasha FR-1 Indiana Tech 5.23m 17'2"

Bye, Martine SR-4 Buffalo FOUL
Krawiec, Meghan JR-3 Dayton FOUL
Ross, Isabel JR-3 Mount St. Mary's FOUL
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Women's Triple Jump Gold Div Finals Top? =
PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK CONV sc
1. McNeil, Shamoya SR-4 West Virginia 12.82m ™ 42'0.75" -

12.73m FOUL 12.73m 12.70m 12.82m 12.74m

2. Ramos Gandia, Ariadna SR-4 Akron 12.53m + 41'1.5" -
11.97m 12.52m FOUL 12.53m FOUL FOUL

3. Aeschlimann, Stefanie FR-1 Virginia Tech 12.1Tm 39'8.75" -
11.99m 12.117m FOUL 11.94m FOUL FOUL

4. Taylor, Ja'la S0-2 Central Michigan 12.07m + 39'7.25" -
11.38m FOUL 11.28m FOUL FOUL 12.07m

5. Phillips, Britni SR-4 Kent State 11.93m + 39'1.75" -
11.82m 11.79m FOUL FOUL 11.54m 11.93m

6. White, Cheyenne FR-1 Indiana Tech 11.56m % % 37'11.25" -
FOUL 11.56m FOUL 11.47m PASS PASS

7. Falco, Talia JR-3 Kent State 11.79m 36'8.5" -
FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.02m FOUL 11.19m

Sinkler, April Unattached FOUL -

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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PL NAME

1. Gill, Kaytlyn

2. Choi, Sarena

3. Cousins, Tanea

4 Lacey, Tierra

5. Lowman, Sherita
6. Tennessee, Dallas

7. Smith, Romi

350f43

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's Triple Jump Blue Div Finals Top?

11.55m 11.79m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10.81Tm 10.87m 11.00m 11.22m 11.05m 11.12m

11.20m FOUL 11.05m FOUL 11.10m FOUL

FOUL 11.09m FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.15m

10.60m 10.73m 10.59m 11.12m 10.74m 10.55m

10.25m 10.66m 10.28m FOUL FOUL PASS

YEAR TEAM MARK
SR-4 South Florida 11.79m
FR-1 Kent State 11.22m
S0-2 Akron 11.20m
SR-4 South Florida 11.15m
S0-2 Indiana Tech 11.12m
SR-4 Indiana Tech 10.66m
FR-1 Ashland 10.18m

9.73m 9.94m 9.83m 9.87m 9.78m 10.18m
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38'8.25" -

36'9.75" -

36'9" -

36'7" -

36'5.75" -

34'11.75" -

33'4.75" -
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Women's Shot Put Gold Div Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Wilson, Abigale JR-3 Akron
14.56m 14.30m 14.47m 14.40m 14.84m 15.43m
2. Howard, Erin FR-1 Central Michigan
FOUL FOUL FOUL 14.52m 14.89m 15.14m
3. Baker, Lindsay UNAT-Ashland
1421Tm 13.91Tm 13.57m 13.55m FOUL 14.5Tm
4. Rossi, Jennifer SR-4 Dayton
14.15m 14.12m 14.15m FOUL 14.14m 14.16m
5. Snyder, Olivia JR-3 Akron
12.83m 13.65m 14.04m 13.65m 13.03m 13.60m
6. Walters, Kelsey SO-2 Ball State
13.18m 13.73m FOUL 12.69m FOUL FOUL
7. Hallisy, Joanna SR-4 Buffalo
FOUL 13.60m FOUL 12.54m 13.48m FOUL
8. Dipippo, Gianna FR-1 Ashland
12.97m 13.49m 12.72m FOUL 12.89m 13.17m
9. Mackey, Te'Reia SR-4 Indiana Tech

FOUL FOUL 11.91Tm 12.54m 13.00m FOUL

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52635_f html
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15.43m + 50'7.5" _
15.74m + 49'8.25" -
14.5Tm 47'7.25" .
14.16m 46'5.5" -
14.04m 46'0.75" .
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Women's Shot Put Blue Div Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Klopf, Brooklin FR-1 Central Michigan
13.45m 13.04m 13.43m 13.29m 13.52m 13.78m
2. Weimer, Elizabeth UNAT-Ashland
12.80m 13.18m 12.55m 13.30m 12.59m 13.56m
3. Sample, Erin JR-3 Mount St. Mary's
12.83m 12.84m 13.18m 13.10m 12.74m 13.15m
4. Bunting, Allee FR-1 Central Michigan
12.45m 12.15m 13.00m 12.97m FOUL FOUL
5. Morris, Raven SO-2 Indiana Tech
11.49m 12.98m 12.77m 12.83m 12.69m FOUL
6. Wilder, Carolyn FR-1 Unattached
12.38m FOUL 12.60m 12.19m FOUL FOUL
7. Caldwell, Jada FR-1 Ball State
11.80m 12.34m 12.55m FOUL FOUL FOUL
8. Garcia, Leanna Windsor
11.55m 12.04m 12.15m 12.50m FOUL 12.29m
9. Kester, Elizabeth-Mary Windsor
12.33m FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.14m 12.36m
10. Kroll, Taylor UNAT-Ashland
11.66m FOUL FOUL
11. Bye, Martine SR-4 Buffalo
11.35m FOUL FOUL
12. Flight, Taylor FR-1 Dayton
10.62m FOUL FOUL
Manni, Jesslyn SO-2 Mount St. Mary's

MARK

13.78m

13.56m

13.18m

13.00m

12.98m

12.60m

12.55m

12.50m

12.36m

11.66m

11.35m

10.62m

FOUL
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Women's Discus Finals Top?
PL  NAME YEAR

1. Wilson, Abigale JR-3

TEAM

Akron

53.47m FOUL 46.23m FOUL FOUL FOUL

2. Daucher, Miranda SR-4

Buffalo

47.66m 48.67m 46.86m 47.27m 47.42m 46.10m

3. Mosley, Jailyn SR-4

Kent State

FOUL 47.24m FOUL 45.38m 46.91m 46.59m

4. Howard, Erin FR-1

Central Michigan

47.15m  47.13m 4511Tm 45.12m FOUL 44.77m

5. Barreca, Kayla FR-1

Akron

43.89m 46.75m 46.70m 44.84m 43.44m FOUL

6. Snyder, Olivia JR-3

Akron

40.55m 44.55m 44.54m 44.30m 38.21m 44.68m

7. Ramstetter, Alyssa JR-3
FOUL 41.48m 41.38m 42.45m
8. Rossi, Jennifer SR-4
40.90m FOUL 43.98m 40.94m
9. Wilder, Carolyn FR-1

FOUL 42.80m 38.59m 43.18m

Dayton
42.34m 44.39m

Dayton
37.83m 44.29m

Unattached

FOUL 42.72m

MARK

53.47m

48.67m

47.24m

47.15m

46.75m

44.68m

44.39m

44.29m

43.18m

CONV

175'5"

159'8"

155'0"

154'8"

153" 4"

146'7"

145'8"

145' 4"

141'8"

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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Women's Weight Throw Gold Div Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1. Dhaliwall, Jaskiran JR-3 Buffalo 19.37m +
18.23m 19.37m FOUL 18.41m FOUL 19.17m

2. Rossi, Jennifer SR-4 Dayton 18.93m
18.69m 18.35m 18.93m 17.82m FOUL 18.60m

3. Daucher, Miranda SR-4 Buffalo 18.53m +
18.11Tm FOUL 17.66m FOUL FOUL 18.53m

4. Leigh, MacKenzie JR-3 Ashland 18.09m +
16.91Tm 18.09m 17.79m 18.05m FOUL 17.95m

5. Dipippo, Gianna FR-1 Ashland 17.6Tm +
15.95m 17.52m 17.27m 17.617m FOUL FOUL

6. Wilson, Ashley JR-3 South Florida 17.38m
16.42m 17.38m FOUL 17.26m FOUL FOUL

7. Wheeler, Quiara FR-1 Central Michigan 17.05m
16.177m 15.63m 17.05m 16.75m FOUL 15.96m

8. Snyder, Olivia JR-3 Akron 16.98m
16.30m 16.98m 15.95m 1591m 15.97m 16.41m

9. Kuehlewind, McKenzie SR-4 Buffalo 16.85m
FOUL FOUL 1534m 16.58m 16.85m 16.48m

CONV

63'6.75"

62'1.25"

60'9.5"

59'4.25"

57'9.5"

57'0.25"

55'11.25" -

55'8.5"

55'3.5"
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=
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.
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NAME YEAR

Pauley, Carrol

15.44m 17.083m 16.73m 15.58m

Mayfield, Adrienne SR-4
16.08m FOUL FOUL 15.75m
Dunn, Marissa FR-1
15.63m 15.62m FOUL FOUL

Hoyte, Asia FR-1

156.07m FOUL 15.50m 15.70m

Wilder, Carolyn FR-1
15.72m 15.02m ND 14.89m

Foster, Shawnn JR-3

FOUL 15.32m 14.53m 15.63m

Ramstetter, Alyssa JR-3

FOUL FOUL 1541m FOUL FOUL

Taylor, Emily FR-1

1416m 15.23m FOUL 14.08m

Sample, Erin JR-3
FOUL 15.45m FOUL 14.73m
Baker, Lindsay
14.36m FOUL 14.75m
Bennett, Maya FR-1
FOUL 14.18m 14.74m
Kroll, Taylor
14.50m 14.49m 14.24m

Mackey, Te'Reia SR-4

Women's Weight Throw Blue Div Finals Top?

TEAM

UNAT-Ashland

16.30m 16.07m

Ball State

15.43m 15.66m

Central Michigan

15.70m  15.85m

Buffalo

15.85m 14.82m

Unattached

15.32m 15.52m

Unattached

15.58m 14.37m

Dayton

15.55m

Akron

15.03m 15.46m

Mount St. Mary's

13.78m FOUL

UNAT-Ashland

Central Michigan

UNAT-Ashland

Indiana Tech

MARK

17.03m

16.08m

15.85m

15.85m

15.72m

15.63m

15.55m

15.46m

15.45m

14.75m

14.74m

14.50m

14.29m
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52'9.25" -

52'0" -

52'0" -

51'7" -

51'3.5" -

51'0.25" -

50'8.75" -

50'8.25" -

48'4.75" -

48'4.5" -

47'7" -

46'10.75" -
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Weight Throw Blue Div Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Wilder, Carolyn FR-1 Unattached 15.72m 517"
2. Carter, Princess FR-1 Ball State 13.85m 45'5.25"
3. Garcia, Leanna Windsor 13.73m 45'0.5"
4, Pop, Mykala UNAT-Ashland 13.69m 44' 11"
5. Barreca, Kayla FR-1 Akron 13.68m 44'10.75"
Flight, Taylor FR-1 Dayton ND
Manni, Jesslyn SO-2 Mount St. Mary's ND
Weimer, Elizabeth UNAT-Ashland ND
Wood, Emily SO-2 Mount St. Mary's ND
Morris, Raven SO-2 Indiana Tech FOUL

Weight Throw Blue Div Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
1. Pauley, Carrol UNAT-Ashland 17.03m 55'10.5"
2. Mayfield, Adrienne SR-4 Ball State 16.08m 52'9.25"
3. Dunn, Marissa FR-1 Central Michigan 15.85m 52'0"

4. Hoyte, Asia FR-1 Buffalo 15.85m 52'0"

5. Foster, Shawnn JR-3 Unattached 15.63m 51'3.5"

6. Ramstetter, Alyssa JR-3 Dayton 15.55m 51'0.25"
7. Taylor, Emily FR-1 Akron 15.46m 50'8.75"
8. Sample, Erin JR-3 Mount St. Mary's 15.45m 50'8.25"
9. Baker, Lindsay UNAT-Ashland 14.75m 48'475"
10. Bennett, Maya FR-1 Central Michigan 14.74m 48'4.5"
11. Kroll, Taylor UNAT-Ashland 14.50m 47" 7"

12. Mackey, Te'Reia SR-4 Indiana Tech 14.29m 46'10.75"
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's Pentathlon Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

NAME

Siefring, Jaclyn

Winters, Melan

ie

Ortega, Patricia

Eppinger, Kaylon

Kirby, Kaitlyn

Pangori, Andrea

Hammer, Marie

Webster, Oonagh

Dorothal, Julianne

Gaskins, Hannah

Frey, Rachel
Miles, Kiara
Wenzel, Rachel
White, Jessica

Ellis, Javonia

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Akron

Unattached

Akron

Unattached

South Florida

Michigan State

Ashland

Windsor

Cleveland St.

Cleveland St.

Ashland

South Florida

Cleveland St.

Cleveland St.

South Florida

POINTS

4308

4134

4008

3916

3677

3553

3349 +

3247

3021

2904

2666

2476

2461

2418

2251

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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